

# **PARTYCOVER** ULTIMATE

Protective cover for JBL PartyBox Ultimate speakers



## Protection that helps you take the party anywhere

When you're not using your JBL PartyBox Ultimate to elevate the vibe, keep it safe with the JBL PartyCover Ultimate. Made of the same material as a diving suit, this stylish, durable, dust-proof and scratch-proof cover is lightweight and flexible, but it's strong enough to protect your PartyBox Ultimate from damage during storage and transport. Protect your sound investment with the JBL PartyCover Ultimate.

### **Features**

- Dust-proof and scratch-proof
- Durable quality
- Foldable structure
- Perfect fit for JBL PartyBox Ultimate



## **PARTYCOVER** ULTIMATE

Protective cover for JBL PartyBox Ultimate speakers



#### Features and Benefits

#### **Dust-proof and scratch-proof**

Protect your JBL PartyBox Ultimate with a dust-proof, scratch-proof covering that will keep your speaker safe and sound, even if you're traveling on a bumpy road to your next party destination.

#### **Durable quality**

The JBL PartyCover Ultimate is constructed out of rubber and double-sided knitted fabric. That's the same material they make diving suits out of, so you know your JBL PartyBox Ultimate will be well protected.

## Foldable structure

While your JBL PartyBox Ultimate is elevating your party's vibe, the JBL PartyCover Ultimate folds up neatly so it's never in the way—even when everyone is dancing.

#### Perfect fit for JBL PartyBox Ultimate

The JBL PartyCover Ultimate was made for the JBL PartyBox Ultimate. So this protective cover is a perfect fit, every time.

## **General Specifications**

- Material: Styrene butadiene rubber and double-sided polyester knitted fabric
- Product dimensions (W x H x D):
  680mm x 1035mm x 80mm/
  26.77" x 40.74" x 3.14"
- Net weight: 0.93kg / 2.05 lbs
- Packaging dimensions (W x H x D): 545mm x 140mm x 165 mm) / 21.46" x 5.51" x 6.50"
- Gross weight: 1.33 kg / 2.93 lbs



HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA www.jbl.com © 2024 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice. Google and Chromecast built-in are trademarks of Google LLC. Amazon, Alexa and all related marks are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.